DISTRBUTION SUPPORT: FUNDING DECISIONS 2021

german

® films
Grant Loan

German Film Title International Film Title Distributor Territory awarded awarded
A PURE PLACE A PURE PLACE Rocket Releasing Russia 7.500 €
ADVENTURES OF A MATHEMATICIAN ADVENTURES OF A MATHEMATICIAN Rezo Films France 30.000 €
ADVENTURES OF A MATHEMATICIAN ADVENTURES OF A MATHEMATICIAN Rocket Releasing Russia 7.000 €
ADVENTURES OF A MATHEMATICIAN ADVENTURES OF A MATHEMATICIAN Invisible Carpet Italy 7.000 €

ALS HITLER DAS ROSA KANINCHEN STAHL AS HITLER STOLE PINK RABBIT MovieCloud Taiwan 9.000 €

ALS HITLER DAS ROSA KANINCHEN STAHL AS HITLER STOLE PINK RABBIT Angel Distribution Denmark 5.000 €

BERLIN ALEXANDERPLATZ BERLIN ALEXANDERPLATZ Arthouse Traffic Ukraine 1.750 €

BERLIN ALEXANDERPLATZ BERLIN ALEXANDERPLATZ Le Pacte France 40.000 €
BIENE MAJA |Il - DAS GEHEIME KONIGREICH MAYA THE BEE Ill: THE GOLDEN ORB Star Media Entertainment Norway 8.000 €

BIENE MAJA Il - DAS GEHEIME KONIGREICH MAYA THE BEE Ill: THE GOLDEN ORB Kaleidoscope Home Entertainment  United Kingdom, 20.000 €
BIENE MAJA |ll - DAS GEHEIME KONIGREICH MAYA THE BEE Ill: THE GOLDEN ORB Media Solutions Partners Spain 35.000 €
BIENE MAJA |ll - DAS GEHEIME KONIGREICH MAYA THE BEE Ill: THE GOLDEN ORB Mis. label Aalborg Denmark 8.000 €

BIENE MAJA |ll - DAS GEHEIME KONIGREICH MAYA THE BEE Ill: THE GOLDEN ORB Noble Entertainment Sweden 9.000 €

BIENE MAJA |ll - DAS GEHEIME KONIGREICH MAYA THE BEE Ill: THE GOLDEN ORB Cinemanse Finland 7.000 €

CAVEMAN CAVEMAN Praesens Film Switzerland 5.000 €

CONGO CALLING CONGO CALLING Dartmouth Films United Kingdom 5.000 €

CORTEX CORTEX Rocket Releasing Russia 9.888 €

COURAGE COURAGE Stadtkino Filmverleih Austria 2.569 €
CURVEBALL CURVEBALL Cinemaran Spain 17.000 €
CURVEBALL CURVEBALL Polyfilm Austria 5.000 €
CURVEBALL CURVEBALL TriCoast Worldwide USA 8.000 €

DAS GEHEIME LEBEN DER BAUME HIDDEN LIFE OF TREES Paradiso Belgium, Luxembourg 10.000 €

DAS GEHEIME LEBEN DER BAUME HIDDEN LIFE OF TREES MPI Media Group USA 10.000 €

DAS GEHEIME LEBEN DER BAUME HIDDEN LIFE OF TREES Paradiso Entertainment Nederland  The Netherlands 25.000 €
DAS GEHEIME LEBEN DER BAUME HIDDEN LIFE OF TREES Surtsey Films Spain 22.500 €
DAS GLASZIMMER DEAR MR. FUHRER Distribucion de peliculas Barlovento Spain 15.000 €
DAS VORSPIEL THE AUDITION PFA Films Italy 10.000 €

DEAR FUTURE CHILDREN DEAR FUTURE CHILDREN Pacific Northwest Pictures Canada 7.000 €

DEAR FUTURE CHILDREN DEAR FUTURE CHILDREN SpotOn Switzerland 4.000 €

DEAR FUTURE CHILDREN DEAR FUTURE CHILDREN Dartmouth Films United Kingdom 6.000 €

DEM HORIZONT SO NAH CLOSE TO THE HORIZON MovieCloud Taiwan 9.000 €

DER FALL COLLINI THE COLLINI CASE Peccadillo Pictures Ireland 8.000 €
DEUTSCHSTUNDE GERMAN LESSON Swallow Wings Taiwan 9.000 €
DEUTSCHSTUNDE GERMAN LESSON Wild Bunch France 10.000 €

DIE ADERN DER WELT VEINS OF THE WORLD Les Films du Préau France 10.000 €



DIE ADERN DER WELT

DIE HEINZELS - RUCKKEHR DER HEINZELMANNCHEN
DIE HEINZELS - RUCKKEHR DER HEINZELMANNCHEN
DIE HEINZELS - RUCKKEHR DER HEINZELMANNCHEN

DIE OLCHIS - WILLKOMMEN IN SCHMUDDELFING
DIE OLCHIS - WILLKOMMEN IN SCHMUDDELFING
DIE OLCHIS - WILLKOMMEN IN SCHMUDDELFING
DIE OLCHIS - WILLKOMMEN IN SCHMUDDELFING
DIE OLCHIS - WILLKOMMEN IN SCHMUDDELFING
DIE SCHULE DER MAGISCHEN TIERE

DIE SCHULE DER MAGISCHEN TIERE

DIE WELT WIRD EINE ANDERE SEIN

DIE WELT WIRD EINE ANDERE SEIN

DIE WOLF-GANG

DRACHENREITER

DRACHENREITER

DRACHENREITER

ENDZEIT

ENFANT TERRIBLE

ENKEL FUR ANFANGER

ES IST NUR EINE PHASE, HASE

FABIAN ODER DER GANG VOR DIE HUNDE
FREAKSCENE - THE STORY OF DINOSAUR JR.
FRITZI - EINE WENDEWUNDERGESCHICHTE
FUTUR DREI

FUTUR DREI

GOTT, DU KANNST EIN ARSCH SEIN

GROSSE FREIHEIT

HELLO AGAIN - EIN TAG FUR IMMER

HELLO AGAIN - EIN TAG FUR IMMER

HELLO AGAIN - EIN TAG FUR IMMER

HELMUT NEWTON - THE BAD AND THE BEAUTIFUL
HELMUT NEWTON - THE BAD AND THE BEAUTIFUL
HERR BACHMANN UND SEINE KLASSE

HERR BACHMANN UND SEINE KLASSE

HERR BACHMANN UND SEINE KLASSE

HILFE, ICH HAB MEINE FREUNDE GESCHRUMPFT
HILFE, ICH HAB MEINE FREUNDE GESCHRUMPFT
HINTER DEN SCHLAGZEILEN

ICH BIN DEIN MENSCH

VEINS OF THE WORLD

THE ELFKINS - BAKING THE DIFFERENCE
THE ELFKINS - BAKING THE DIFFERENCE
THE ELFKINS - BAKING THE DIFFERENCE
THE OGGLIES - WELCOME TO SMELLIVILLE
THE OGGLIES - WELCOME TO SMELLIVILLE
THE OGGLIES - WELCOME TO SMELLIVILLE
THE OGGLIES - WELCOME TO SMELLIVILLE
THE OGGLIES - WELCOME TO SMELLIVILLE
SCHOOL OF MAGICAL ANIMALS

SCHOOL OF MAGICAL ANIMALS

COPILOT

COPILOT

THE MAGIC KIDS: THREE UNLIKELY HEROES
DRAGON RIDER

DRAGON RIDER

DRAGON RIDER

ENDZEIT - EVER AFTER

ENFANT TERRIBLE

GRANNY NANNY

IT'S JUST A PHASE, HONEYBUNNY

FABIAN - GOING TO THE DOGS
FREAKSCENE - THE STORY OF DINOSAUR JR.
FRITZI: AREVOLUTIONARY TALE

NO HARD FEELINGS

NO HARD FEELINGS

GOD, YOU'RE SUCH A PRICK

GREAT FREEDOM

HELLO AGAIN - AWEDDING A DAY

HELLO AGAIN - AWEDDING A DAY

HELLO AGAIN - AWEDDING A DAY

HELMUT NEWTON: THE BAD AND THE BEAUTIFUL
HELMUT NEWTON: THE BAD AND THE BEAUTIFUL
MR. BACHMANN AND HIS CLASS

MR. BACHMANN AND HIS CLASS

MR. BACHMANN AND HIS CLASS

HELP, | SHRUNK MY FRIENDS

HELP, | SHRUNK MY FRIENDS

BEHIND THE HEADLINES

I'M YOUR MAN

Storytelling Media

Rialto Distribution

ADS Service

Yeni Bir Film

Pioner Film Distribution
ADS Service

Another World Entertainment
Rialto Distribution

Another World Entertainment
Filmcoopi Zirich

Rocket Releasing

Haut et Court Distribution
Modern Films Entertainment
Vivarto

AQS

Blitz F.V.D.

Blitz d.o.o.

Exploitation Films

Arti Film

Vivarto

Praesens Film

DCM Film Distribution
Munro Film Services

New Horizons Association
Mezipatra

Olhar Distribuicao de Filmes
ADS Service

Filmcoopi Zirich

Alfa Pictures

ADS Service

Dystrybucja Mowi Serwis
KMBO

Another World Entertainment
DCM Film Distribution

Cirko Film

Just Wanted

Estinfilm

Pioner Film Distribution
Filmdelights

Filmcoopi Zirich

Norway
Australia, New Zealand
Hungary

Turkey

Russia

Hungary
Norway
Australia, New Zealand
Denmark
Switzerland
Russia

France

Ireland

Poland

Czech Republic
Bosnia Herzegovina
Croatia

United Kingdom
The Netherlands
Poland
Switzerland
Switzerland
United Kingdom,
Poland

Czech Republic
Brazil

Hungary
Switzerland
Spain

Hungary

Poland

France
Denmark
Switzerland
Hungary

Italy

Estonia

Russia

Austria
Switzerland

8.000 €
9.000 €
6.700 €
7.500 €
10.000 €
7.200 €
10.000 €

10.000 €

10.000 €

8.000 €
7.000 €
3.000€
9.000 €
5.000€
3.500€
8.000 €
8.000 €
4.000 €
4.000 €
8.000 €
2.500€
4.000 €
6.000€
10.000 €
10.000 €
6.000€
7.500 €

5.000€
5.000€
2.000€
8.000 €
2.100€
9.000 €
7.000 €
10.000 €

22.500 €

25.000 €

25.000 €
22.500 €

17.500 €



ICH BIN DEIN MENSCH

ICH BIN DEIN MENSCH

ICH BIN DEIN MENSCH

ICH WAR ZU HAUSE, ABER ...

ICH WAR ZUHAUSE, ABER ...

JE SUIS KARL

JIM KNOPF UND DIE WILDE 13

JIM KNOPF UND DIE WILDE 13
KAISERSCHMARRNDRAMA

KOKON

KOKON

KOKON

KOKON

LARA

LASSIE - EINE ABENTEURLICHE REISE
LASSIE - EINE ABENTEURLICHE REISE
MEIN ENDE. DEIN ANFANG

MEIN ENDE. DEIN ANFANG

MEINE FREUNDIN CONNI - GEHEIMNIS UM KATER MAU

NAHSCHUSS
NARZISS UND GOLDMUND
NEBENAN

NEBENAN

NEBENAN

NEBENAN

NEBENAN

NEBENAN

NIGHTLIFE

NOW

ONE OF THESE DAYS

ONE OF THESE DAYS

ORAY

OSTWIND - DER GROSSE ORKAN
OSTWIND - DER GROSSE ORKAN
PETERCHENS MONDFAHRT
RAUBERHANDE

ROCCA VERANDERT DIE WELT
SCHACHNOVELLE
SCHACHNOVELLE
STILLSTEHEN

I'M YOUR MAN

I'M YOUR MAN

I'M YOUR MAN

| WAS AT HOME, BUT ...

| WAS AT HOME, BUT ...

JE SUIS KARL

JIM BUTTON AND THE WILD 13
JIM BUTTON AND THE WILD 13
KAISERSCHMARRNDRAMA
COCOON

COCOON

COCOON

COCOON

LARA

LASSIE COME HOME

LASSIE COME HOME
RELATIVITY

RELATIVITY

CONNI AND THE CAT

THE LAST EXECUTION
NARCISSUS AND GOLDMUND
NEXT DOOR

NEXT DOOR

NEXT DOOR

NEXT DOOR

NEXT DOOR

NEXT DOOR

NIGHTLIFE

NOW

ONE OF THESE DAYS

ONE OF THESE DAYS

ORAY

WINDSTORM: THE GREAT HURRICANE
WINDSTORM: THE GREAT HURRICANE
MOONBOUND

STAMBUL GARDEN

ROCCA CHANGES THE WORLD
THE ROYAL GAME

THE ROYAL GAME

STAY STILL

Arthaus

Filmarti Film
Swallow Wings
Shellac Films

Zeta Filmes
Filmcoopi Zirich
Rocket Releasing
ADS Service
Praesens Film
CutAway Dooel
Bestiario Films
Mezipatra z.s.

Olhar Distribuicao de Filmes
Imovision
Storytelling Media
OY Future Film
Arteplex Filmes
Mano Entertainment
Munro Film Services
Adso International Management
Aurora Films

Art Highlights

Silver Box

Cirko Film

Karma Films
Eurozoom
Benchmark Films
Bontonfilm

LLC KISFF Films
ART Corporation
Silver Box

Urban Distribution
In The Air

Vivarto

Storytelling Media
Yeni Bir Film
CutAway Dooel
Filmarti Film

Traffic Films

Bestiario Films

Norway

Turkey

Taiwan

France

Brazil
Switzerland
Russia

Hungary
Switzerland
North Macedonia
Mexico

Czech Republic
Brazil

Brazil

Norway

Finland

Brazil

South Korea
United Kingdom,
Spain

Poland

Belarus

Russia

Hungary

Spain

France

Taiwan

Czech Republic
Ukraine

Belarus

Russia

France

The Netherlands
Poland

Norway

Turkey

North Macedonia
Turkey

Ukraine

Mexico

9.000 €
8.000 €
9.500 €

3.000€
7.000 €

7.000 €
3.000€
1.500 €
6.500 €
2.000€
4.000 €
4.000 €
10.000 €
7.000 €
6.500 €
10.000 €
7.000 €
9.000 €
6.000 €
2.500€
9.000 €
5.000€
10.000 €
10.000 €
5.000€
9.000 €
1.800 €
6.000€
7.500 €
10.000 €
8.000 €
10.000 €
8.000 €
5.000€
2.200€
8.000 €
1.750 €
5.000€

15.000 €

30.000 €



UNDINE UNDINE Curzon Film Ireland 9.000 €

UNDINE UNDINE Cherry Pickers Belgium 3.300 €
UNDINE UNDINE Golden Scene Hong Kong, Macau 2977 €
UNDINE UNDINE Imovision Brazil 9.000 €
WALCHENSEE FOREVER WALCHENSEE FOREVER Polyfilm Austria 4.000€
WER WIR WAREN WHO WE WERE Filmcoopi Zirich Switzerland 8.000 €

717.733 € 362.000 €



	Tabelle1

